WAREHOUSE/VAULT WISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 08-12-2022

MCX(e1e §

AGRI COMMODITIES

Location Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Shelf Life Date Grading Pend| Rejected Units
COTTON BALES Gujarat MUNDRA 1009117 Qrigo Commodities India Private Limited Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 1190.99 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD Clo
CARDAMOM Kerala VANDANMEDU 1630021 KERALA STATE WAREHOUSING Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 12.00 0.00
CORPARATION
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O - N .
COTTON BALES Telangana WARANGAL 2670023 SUNITHA MUNDADA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 16-09-2019 0.00 0.00
. YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O . . :
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 5410055 KHIMJI VISHRAM LOGISTICS PVT LTD Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 207.26 0.00
. YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT LTD C/O - . .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 5410055 KHIMJI VISHRAM LOGISTICS PVT LTD Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 1642.60 16-01-2023 0.00 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 934.18 0.00
WAREHOUSE
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2020 83.66 0.00
WAREHOUSE
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014 C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00
WAREHOUSE
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVITE LIMITED
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6750026 C/O ANAND VINAY PALTEWAR Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 165.41 0.00
WAREHOUSE
. YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O . . .
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 7830016 AKSHAR ENTERPRISE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 41.25 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 9430057 Balaji WH & Grain Godown Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 1547.85 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 9430021 Mis Balaji Seeds Processing Unit Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 40.01 0.00
Warehouse, Chamber No.1,2 & 3
COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6471039 Pramukh Warehousing, Chamber -1 Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 82.85 0.00
COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 6151679 Vimal Kumar Goenka, Origo Commodities India Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 41.53 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 100.82 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 31-07-2022 0.00 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 05-08-2022 0.00 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 3.61 24-12-2022 0.00 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 36.00 25-12-2022 0.00 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642 KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 7.20 29-12-2022 0.00 0.00
CHAMBER NO.-1
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MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

10.80

30-12-2022

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

147.65

06-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

39.60

10-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

89.98

11-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

13-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.00

14-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

21-01-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

25.19

27-02-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.61

06-03-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

79.21

19-03-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

23-03-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

82.79

26-03-2023

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.79

31-03-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

03-04-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

32.40

06-04-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

18.00

21-04-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.21

13-05-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

158.42

14-05-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

176.39

18-05-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

90.01

20-05-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.21

26-05-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.60

03-06-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.43

11-06-2023

0.00
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MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.83

15-06-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

75.61

16-06-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

3.60

17-06-2023

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

788.49

30-06-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

309.61

31-07-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

25.21

30-09-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

183.72

31-10-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

Uttar Pradesh

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O
KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE
CHAMBER NO.-1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

129.64

30-11-2023

0.00

21.62

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

9871641

SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
C/O SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

0.00

494,57

0.00

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

KADI

9871641

SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
C/O SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

3112.05

16-01-2023

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

KADI

9871641

SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
C/O SIDDHAM WAREHOUSE,

Shree Shubham Logistics Limited

QUINTAL

280.08

17-01-2023

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

1991654

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O
ANANDIBEN WAREHOUSE

‘Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

15-09-2021

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

6539191

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Mansiben
J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 4

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

9185.80

16-01-2023

0.00

0.00

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

RAJKOT

6539019

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe
Warehouse Chamber No. 1

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

7380.34

16-01-2023

0.00

81.64

COTTON BALES

Gujarat

6540090

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O
Renukaben D Patel Warehouse Chamber
No. 3

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

9386.40

16-01-2023

0.00

40.86

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

1188.11

30-06-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

651.59

31-07-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

18.01

30-08-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

46.83

31-08-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

43.21

06-09-2023

0.00

0.00

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.60

08-09-2023

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.61

09-09-2023

0.00

0.00
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Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 ° STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 2161 12-09-2023 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 2162 16.09-2023 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 64.82 30-09-2023 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steimweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 2162 31-10-2023 0.00 0.00
Suppliers Company Warehouse

YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI o
COTTON BALES Telangana ADILABAD 6605430 SAI BABA COTTON INDUSTRIES Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 15-09-2022 0.00 0.00
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O B

RUBBER Kerala PALAKKAD 6542161 K.YASIR ARAFATH Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.00 - 0.00 0.00

Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units

COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 23606.9280 0.0000

COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 7380.3400 0.0000

COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000

COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000

MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 5101.8243 0.0000

RUBBER PALAKKAD QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000

Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity

COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Bales 0.00

COTTON BALES KADI Bales 14375.00

COTTON BALES RAJKOT Bales 4525.00

COTTON BALES JALNA Bales 0.00

COTTON BALES MUNDRA Bales 0.00

COTTON BALES ADILABAD Bales 0.00

Total 18900.00




